
 
                                                              

 

 

BSACIST – ESTATE OFFICE 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

 

 

BUS ROUTE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 

2025 – 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Terms and Conditions to avail BSACIST Transport Facility 

 The transport fee should be paid as single payment only. 

 If a student wishes to withdraw the transport service due to any reason in the middle 
of the semester or after a semester, any part of the fee will not be refunded.  

 Bus fare for the entire year will be collected from final year students.   

 During semester end examinations, students may be dropped in their nearby point 
without compromising their safety 

 In our Institute, preventive maintenance is being followed as for transport are 
concerned. However, bus routes may be combined/diverted during unexpected 
breakdown 

 Institute has the right to shuffle the buses and air conditioning services may get 
interrupted 

 The transport service will be terminated if the student is involved in any 
untoward/unethical incidents inside the institute bus and no refund will be paid 

 Students must adhere to the instructions given from time to time by the Institute and 
must be aware about the following dos and don’ts to avail the transport service 

Dos and Don’ts 

Dos: 

 Reach your boarding point 10 minutes before the scheduled time 

 Display your Id (Both Institute and Transport) whenever demanded by the route in 
charge / driver / Teaching / Supporting Staff 

 Maintain silence during your travel 

 Sit only in the seat allotted for boys / girls 

Don’ts: 

 Do not litter the institute vehicle during travel 

 Do not use/play loud speakers while travelling 

 Do not perform any celebrations like birthday party inside the bus 

 Do not talk with the driver while travelling 

 Do not sit adjacent to the opposite gender students 

 Do not misbehave with the staff/faculty members 

 Do not create any disturbances to the others in any form 

 
Note :- 

 Buses will stop only at the listed boarding points. 

 Institute Buses will leave the campus at 04.30 pm. The students are instructed to be 
seated in the bus by 4.20 pm. 

 

 

Assistant Manager (Transport)                                         Director ( ECD )



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 101 (AL AC Bus 50 Seater)                  Route Name: Thiruvotriyur(Toll Gate) 

Driver Name: Mr. Senthil Kumar                          Mobile Number: 81 22 00 90 62 

   

Route Path Timing Fees 

Thiruvotriyur(Toll Gate) 6.15 AM 55000 

Theradi –Beach Road 6.20 AM 55000 

Kaladipet - Beach Road 6.25 AM 55000 

Tollgate - Beach Road 6.30 AM 55000 

Kasimedu 6.40 AM 55000 

Royapuram 6.45 AM 55000 

Kuni ram Street 6.46 AM 55000 

Thambu Street 6.47 AM 55000 

Claif Battery 6.49 AM 55000 

Beach Station 6.50 AM 55000 

High Court 7.00 AM 55000 

LIC 7.10 AM 55000 

Seethakathi Chambers 7.15 AM 55000 

DMS 7.20 AM 55000 

SIET 7.25 AM 55000 

Nandanam 7.30 AM 55000 

Saidapet 7.35 AM 55000 

Guindy 7.40 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No.102 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)             Route Name: Thiruvotriyur 

Driver Name: Mr. Ashok                                    Mobile Number: 96 00 10 01 73 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Lift Gate Entry - Mullai Nagar 6.10 AM 55000 

Ernavoor 6.15 AM 55000 

Wimco Nagar 6.17 AM 55000 

Ajax 6.19 AM 55000 

Thiruvotriyur Market 6.22 AM 55000 

Theradi 6.25 AM 55000 

Raja Kadai 6.27 AM 55000 

Kaladipet - TH Road 6.30 AM 55000 

Tollgate - TH Road 6.35 AM 55000 

Kasimedu 6.45 AM 55000 

Bharathi Arts College 6.55 AM 55000 

Excellent Hotel 7.00 AM 55000 

Broadway - Metro 7.05 AM 55000 

High Court 7.10 AM 55000 

Alandur Metro 7.45 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.20 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

BS ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY  

 

Bus Route No.103 (Eicher NAC Bus 40 Seater)                  Route Name: Muthamil Nagar  

Driver Name: Mr. Solomon Iniyavan A                                 Mobile Number: 95 51 45 69 26 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Muthamil Nagar 6.35 AM 44000 

MKB Nagar 6.40 AM 44000 

Mullainagar 6.45 AM 44000 

Mint 6.50 AM 44000 

Stanley 6.53 AM 44000 

Beach Station 7.00 AM 44000 

Cheupak 7.10 AM 44000 

Santhome Church 7.20 AM 44000 

Sathya Studio 7.30 AM 44000 

Madhya Kailash 7.35 AM 44000 

Guindy 7.40 AM 44000 

Pallavaram 8.00 AM 36300 

Pallavaram Ponds 8.05 AM 36300 

Chromepet Saravana Store 8.10 AM 36300 

Chromepet Bus Stand 8.12 AM 36300 

Hot Chips Sanatorium 8.17 AM 36300 

MEPZ 8.18 AM 36300 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
                                                                                            

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 104 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)                             Route Name: Puthupet 

Driver Name: Mr. Kasim                                                            Mobile Number: 74 18 68 12 02 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Crescent School Nungambakkam 6.55 AM 55000 

Co-Optex – Museum  7.00 AM 55000 

D1 Triplicane Police Station  7.08 AM 55000 

Aadham Market 7.13 AM 55000 

Ratna Coffee 7.15 AM 55000 

Ice House 7.17 AM 55000 

Crescent Hospital 7.18 AM 55000 

Mirsahibpet  7.20 AM 55000 

New College 7.23 AM 55000 

Gemini 7.26 AM 55000 

Guindy 7.40 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.20 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                  

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 105 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)                       Route Name: Royapuram  

Driver Name: Mr.Selvam A                                            Mobile Number: 99 41 88 87 19 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Toll Gate Depot 6.50 AM 55000 

Tondiarpet Appollo 7.00 AM 55000 

Royapuram 7.10 AM 55000 

GP Road  7.20 AM 55000 

Royapettah Police Station 7.25 AM 55000 

Ajantha Junction 7.28 AM 55000 

Alandur Metro 8.00 AM 55000 

Chrompet Saravana 8.15 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 106 ( BB AC Bus 40 Seater)                      Route Name: Luz Corner 

Driver Name Mr.Jagan                     Mobile Number:  76 79 85 16 12 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Luz Corner 6.50 AM 55000 

R A Puram Sangeetha 7.20 AM 55000 

Mandaveli Depot 7.25 AM 55000 

Sathya Studio 7.30 AM 55000 

Adyar Signal 7.35 AM 55000 

Madhya Kailash 7.37 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

        

Bus Route No: 107 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)   Route Name: Madhavaram via MMDA 

Driver Name:   Mr.Prasanth Sekar                Mobile Number: 93 45 25 97 96 

 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Madavaram Rountana 6.40 AM 55000 

Temple School 6.55 AM 55000 

MMDA 7.30 AM 55000 

Arumbakkam Metro Station 7.45 AM 55000 

Vadapalani 7.48 AM 55000 

Ashok Pillar 7.52 AM 55000 

Kasi Theatre  7.57 AM 55000 

Alandur 8.02 AM 55000 

Pallavaram 8.10 AM 44000 

Pallavaram - Ponds 8.15 AM 44000 

Chrompet MIT 8.15 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No.108 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)                     Route Name: Mathur via Periamet 

Driver Name: Mr. Neelagondon                                    Mobile Number: 97 91 87 73 32 

 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Mathur - Gate 6.30 AM 55000 

Milk Colony Gate 6.35 AM 55000 

Thaball Petti 6.40 AM 55000 

Periamet 7.00 AM 55000 

Vepery 7.05 AM 55000 

Purasaiwakam 7.10 AM 55000 

Dashparakash Hotel  7.15 AM 55000 

Pachaiyappas College 7.20 AM 55000 

Maduravoyal 7.30 AM 55000 

Yerikarai Bus Stop 7.40 AM 55000 

Toll Gate 7.50 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.20 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY  

 

Bus Route No:109 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)    Route Name: MKB Nagar 

Driver Name: Mr. Immanual                                     Mobile Number: 97 91 35 22 49 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

MKB Nagar 6.50 AM 55000 

Erukancheri 6:55 AM 55000 

Moolakadai 7:00 AM 55000 

Perambur Church 7.05 AM 55000 

Gandhi Statue 7.10 AM 55000 

Venus 7.15 AM 55000 

Thiru VI Ka Nagar 7.20 AM 55000 

Welding shop 7.25 AM 55000 

Rettai Yeri 7.30 AM 55000 

Temple Squre 7.35 AM 55000 

Thirumangalam 7.45 AM 55000 

Waves Signal 7.50 AM 55000 

Collector Nagar 7.55 AM 55000 

BSACIST  8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 110 (TATA AC Bus 55 Seater)         Route Name: Red hills 

Driver Name: Mr. Andrew     Mobile Number: 93 63 60 12 65 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Red Hills  - Revathi 6.50 AM 55000 

Red Hills  - Bus Stand 6.55 AM 55000 

Kavangarai 7.00 AM 55000 

Puzhal Camp 7.05 AM 55000 

Cycle Shop 7.10 AM 55000 

Madavaram Rountana 7.15 AM 55000 

RTO Office 7.17 AM 55000 

Rettai Yeri 7.20 AM 55000 

Relliance  7.25 AM 55000 

Senthil Nagar  7.35 AM 55000 

DRJ Hospital  7.40 AM 55000 

West Anna Nagar Depot 7.50 AM 55000 

Maduravoyal 8.00 AM 55000 

Porur Toll Gate 8.05 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 111 (AL AC Bus 50 Seater)         Route Name: Madhavaram Milk colony 

Driver Name: Mr. Dinesh Pandian                                Mobile Number: 63 83 61 28 64 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Madhavaram Milk Colony 6.30 AM 55000 

Moolakadai 6.45 AM 55000 

Perambur 7.00 AM 55000 

Otteri 7.05 AM 55000 

Ayanavaram 7.10 AM 55000 

Kelly's 7.15 AM 55000 

Pachaiyappa's College 7.20 AM 55000 

Aminjikarai 7.25 AM 55000 

Sky Walk 7.30 AM 55000 

Nerkundram 7.35 AM 55000 

Maduravoyal 7.45 AM 55000 

Toll Gate 7.55 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

B S ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 112 (Eicher Bus AC Bus 55 Seater)               Route Name: Ambattur OT 

Driver Name: Mr. Raj                                                    Mobile Number: 99 40 42 08 39 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Ambattur OT 6.40 AM 55000 

Canara Bank 6.50 AM 55000 

Ambattur Estate 6.55 AM 55000 

Lucas Signal 7.00 AM 55000 

Nathamuni Theatre 7.05 AM 55000 

R.T.O. Annan agar (West) 7.30 AM 55000 

‘L’ Block 7.35 AM 55000 

Nalli Silks 7.40 AM 55000 

Thirumangalam 7.45 AM 55000 

Collector Nagar 7.50 AM 55000 

Golden Flats  7.55 AM 55000 

Vaavin 7.57 AM 55000 

Porur Toll Gate 8.00 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B S ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY  

 

Bus Route No: 113 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)         Route Name: Avadi Via Porur Toll gate 

Driver Name: Mr. Kaviprasanna                             Mobile Number: 95 00 04 39 32 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Avadi Veltec 7.00 AM 55000 

Avadi - Bus Stand 7.15 AM 55000 

Murugappa Polytechnic 7.20 AM 55000 

Thirumollaivoyal 7.25 AM 55000 

Ambattur  OT   7.30 AM 55000 

Athipet Petrol Bunk 7.40 AM 55000 

Decathlon 7.45 AM 55000 

Porur Toll Gate 7.55 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.25 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

                                                       

 

 

                                                     

                                                                                                                                

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY  

 

Bus Route No. 114 (BB AC Bus - 40 Seater )        Route Name: Poonamallee via Tambaram 

Driver Name: Mr. Santhakumar                             Mobile Number: 99 52 99 97 53 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Poonamallee Bypass 7.00 AM 55000 

Aravind Eye Hospital 7.05 AM 55000 

Nilgris 7.06 AM 55000 

Kumananchavadi 7.10 AM 55000 

Mangadu  7.11 AM 55000 

Mangadu Temple 7.12 AM 55000 

Kundrathur  7.18 AM 55000 

Manacheri 7.24 AM 55000 

Anagaputhur  7.28 AM 55000 

Pammal  7.37 AM 55000 

Pozhichallur 7.45 AM 55000 

Pammal Krishana Nagar 7.50 AM 55000 

Muthamizh Nagar 7.51 AM 55000 

Pallavaram Redial Road 7.54 AM 44000 

Pallavaram Annai Therasa School 7.56 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Route No.: 115 ( TATA AC Bus - 50 Seater)      

Route Name: Crescent School Nungambakkam via Porur 

Driver Name: Mr. Ananda Murugan M            Mobile Number: 95 66 21 53 75 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Crescent School Nungambakkam 6.30 AM 55000 

Nungambakkam Police Station 6.35 AM 55000 

Valluvar Kottam 6.40 AM 55000 

Liberty 6.45 AM 55000 

Power House  6.55 AM 55000 

Vadapalani 7.00 AM 55000 

Avichi School 7.05 AM 55000 

Virukambakkam 7.10 AM 55000 

AT Nagar 7.15 AM 55000 

Valasaravakkam (Hot Chips) 7.20 AM 55000 

Porur 7.30 AM 55000 

Bhai Kadai 7.35 AM 55000 

Madanandhapuram 7.45 AM 55000 

Kovur 7.50 AM 55000 

Kundrathur  8.00 AM 55000 

New Bye pass 8.05 AM 55000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 116 ( AL AC Bus 55 Seater)                        Route Name: Tansi Nagar         

Driver Name: Mr.Shahul Hamed                                          Mobile Number: 80 56 06 82 99 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Tansi Nagar 7.25 AM 55000 

Velachery Signal 7.28 AM 55000 

Pallikaranai 7.52 AM 55000 

Oil Mill 7.55 AM 55000 

Medavakkam 7.58 AM 55000 

Medavakkam X-Road 8.00 AM 55000 

Vijayanagar 8.03 AM 55000 

Santhoshpuram 8.05 AM 55000 

Sembakkam 8.07 AM 55000 

Kamarajapuram 8.10 AM 55000 

Mahalakshmi Nagar 8.12 AM 44000 

Camp Road 8.15 AM 44000 

Christ King School 8.18 AM 44000 

MCC 8.20 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.35 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 117 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)             

Route Name: Adambakkam Via Pallikaranai 

Driver Name: Mr.Murugan                                       Mobile Number: 72 99 51 44 72 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

St Thomas mount 7.10 AM 55000 

NGO Colony 7.20 AM 55000 

Prime Care Hospital 7.25 AM 55000 

Kamatchi Hospital 7.30 AM 55000 

Pallikaranai 7.45 AM 55000 

School 7.47 AM 55000 

Gowriwakkam 7.50 AM 55000 

Sembakkam 7.55 AM 55000 

Kamarajapuram 7.57 AM 55000 

Rajakilpakkam  8.10 AM 55000 

Mahalakshmi Nagar 8.12 AM 44000 

Camp Road 8.15 AM 44000 

Air Force 8.17 AM 44000 

Tambaram Railway Station  8.20.AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No:118 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)               Route Name: Velachery 

Driver Name: Mr. Jahir                                       Mobile Number: 99 44 88 14 15 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Velachery Vijaya Nagar 7.20 AM 55000 

Ram Nagar 7.25 AM 55000 

Madipakkam Ponniyamman Koil 7.30 AM 55000 

Madipakkam Axis Bank 7.35 AM 55000 

Keelkattalai 7.38 AM 55000 

Kovilambakkam 7.43 AM 55000 

Medavakkam X-Road 7.48 AM 55000 

Santhoshpuram 7.50 AM 55000 

Sembakkam 7.55 AM 55000 

Kamarajapuram 7.57 AM 55000 

Camp Road 8.00 AM 44000 

Selaiyur  8.02 AM 44000 

Christ King School 8.05 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

Bus Route No: 119 ( TATA AC Bus - 50 Seater)             Route Name: Kovalam via ECR 

Driver Name: Mr.Parthasarathy                                       Mobile Number: 98 40 71 60 21 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Kovalam 6.45 AM 55000 

MuttuKadu 6.50 AM 55000 

MGM 7.00 AM 55000 

Kanathur  7.05 AM 55000 

Uthandi 7.10 AM 55000 

Panaiyur 7.15 AM 55000 

Akkarai 7.18 AM 55000 

VGP 7.20 AM 55000 

Injambakkam 7.22 AM 55000 

Vettuvankani  7.25 AM 55000 

Neelankarai 7.28 AM 55000 

Palavakkam (Poorvika Showroom) 7.31 AM 55000 

Palavakkam Arch 7.34 AM 55000 

Pallavakam  Fish Market 7.36 AM 55000 

Thiruvanmiyur (Mosque) 7.41 AM 55000 

Thiruvanmiyur RTO 7.43 AM 55000 

Thiruvanmiyur Signal  7.45 AM 55000 

SRP Tools 7.50 AM 55000 

Taramani Signal  7.52 AM 55000 

Tansi Nagar  7.55 AM 55000 

Kaiveli 8.00 AM 55000 

S Kolathur 8.03 AM 55000 

Pallava Garden  8.05 AM 44000 

VELS University  8.10 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.35 AM   

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY  

 

Bus Route No: 120 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)                     Route Name: Nanganallur  

Driver Name: Mr.Gajapathy                                               Mobile Number: 99 41 35 59 17 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Adambakkam  ( Sakthi Cars) 7.10 AM 55000 

Palavanthangal Subway 7.25 AM 55000 

Canara Bank (Nanganallur Market) 7.30 AM 55000 

Roja Medicals 7.32 AM 55000 

Ranga Theater 7.35 AM 55000 

Nanganallur Bus Stand Near JK Mahal 7.37 AM 55000 

Brilliant School 7.40 AM 55000 

Madipakkam 7.45 AM 55000 

Vels Signal 7.55 AM 44000 

Chromepet Bus Stop 8.00 AM 44000 

Chitlapakkam Varadaraja Theatre 8.10 AM 44000 

Tambaram  8.20 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.35 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 121 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)                      Route Name: Kamatchi Hospital 

Driver Name: Mr. Kuppan                                                  Mobile Number: 95 00 01 76 66 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Kamatchi Hospital 7.15 AM 55000 

Jain College 7.20 AM 55000 

PTC Bus Stop  7.25 AM 55000 

Sholinganallur 7.30 AM 55000 

Semmanchery Jeppiar College 7.40 AM 55000 

Navalur 7.50 AM 55000 

Padur  7.55 AM 55000 

Kelambakkam 8.00 AM 55000 

Pudupakkam 8.05 AM 44000 

Mambakkam 8.10 AM 44000 

Kandigai 8.15 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.25 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 122 ( AL AC Bus 52 Seater)          Route Name: Kancheepuram 

Driver Name: Mr. Arul                           Mobile Number: 63 69 44 61 14 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Kanchipuram Bus Stand 7.00 AM 55000 

Moongil Mandapam 7.02 AM 55000 

Theradi 7.04 AM 55000 

Rangasamy Kulam 7.05 AM 55000 

New Police Station 7.06 AM 55000 

Chetty Street 7.07 AM 55000 

Toll Gate 7.12 AM 55000 

Periyar Nagar 7.15 AM 55000 

Ayyempettai 7.20 AM 55000 

Walajabad 7.30 AM 55000 

Oragadam 7.55 AM 55000 

Salamangalam Road 8.05 AM 55000 

Padappai 8.10 AM 44000 

Karasangal 8.12 AM 44000 

Mannivakkam 8.15 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY  

 

Bus Route No: 123 ( AL Non AC Bus  - 50 Seater)        Route Name: Kanchipuram 

Driver Name: Mr. Devarajan             Mobile Number: 98 40 85 87 43 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Kanchipuram Bus Stand 7.00 AM 44000 

Moongil Mandabum 7.02 AM 44000 

Rangaswamy Kulam  7.05 AM 44000 

Chetty Street 7.07 AM 44000 

Walajabad 7.25 AM 44000 

Oothukadu  7.30 AM 44000 

Oragadam 7.50 AM 44000 

Salamangalam Road 8.05 AM 44000 

Padappai 8.08 AM 36300 

Karasangal 8.10 AM 36300 

Ruby Flats 8.13 AM 36300 

Mannivakkam  8.15 AM 36300 

Nayara Petrol Bank 8.16 AM 36300 

Mudichur Hyundai Show Room 8.17 AM 36300 

Apollo Medical 8.18 AM 36300 

Mudichur Church  8.19.AM 36300 

Atta company 8.20.AM 36300 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

            

Bus Route No: 124 (AL AC Bus 50 Seater)          Route Name: Melmaruvathur 

Driver Name: Mr.Sundaramoorthy                        Mobile Number: 97 89 24 74 44 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Sothupakkam 6.40 AM 55000 

Melmaruvathur 6.45 AM 55000 

Madurandhagam 7.00 AM 55000 

Karunkuli 7.05 AM 55000 

Padalam X Road 7.15 AM 55000 

Pukkathurai 7.20 AM 55000 

Chengalpet Collector Office 7.30 AM 55000 

Chengalpet Anna Nagar 7.35 AM 55000 

ICICI Bank (Ratna Kenaru) 7.38 AM 55000 

New Bus Stand 7.40 AM 55000 

Old Bus Stand 7.45 AM 55000 

JSP Hospital 7.47 AM 55000 

SRK  7.50 AM 55000 

Mahendra City 7.57 AM 55000 

S.P. Koil 8.00 AM 55000 

Maraimalai Nagar 8.05 AM 55000 

Kattangulathur 8.08 AM 55000 

Guduvanchery  8.15 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY  

            

Bus Route No. 125 (SML NAC Bus - 40 Seater)               Route Name: Madambakkam 

Driver Name: Mr. Syed Gafoor               Mobile Number: 99 41 12 12 38 

  

Route Path Timing Fees 

Manikkam Nagar 7.40 AM 36300 

Santhi Colony 7.50 AM 36300 

Kozhipannai 7.55 AM 36300 

ALS Nagar 8.00 AM 36300 

Indira Nagar 8.10 AM 36300 

Bharath Engineeing College 8.13 AM 36300 

Mappedu 8.15 AM 36300 

Venkapakkam  8.20 AM 36300 

BSACIST 8.35 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                    



 
                                                                                                          

 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 126 ( Eicher  - 40 Seater)           Route Name: Kalpakkam Via Chengalpattu 

Driver Name: Mr. Doss                                                      Mobile Number: 97 86 98 14 51 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Kalpakkam Mosque 7.00 AM 44000 

Vengampakkam ECR 7.15 AM 44000 

Thirukalukundram 7.30 AM 44000 

ICICI Bank (Ratna Kenaru) 7.38 AM 44000 

New Bus Stand 7.40 AM 44000 

Old Bus Stand 7.45 AM 44000 

JSP Hospital 7.47 AM 44000 

SRK  7.50 AM 44000 

Mahendra City 7.57 AM 44000 

S.P. Koil 8.00 AM 44000 

Maraimalai Nagar 8.05 AM 36300 

Kattangulathur 8.08 AM 36300 

Guduvanchery  8.15 AM 36300 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bus Route No: 127 (BB AC Bus 40 Seater)      Route Name: Hasthinapuram Via Mudichur 

Driver Name: Mr. Ashok Kumar S                     Mobile Number: 95 97 10 65 10 

 

Route Path Timing Fees 

Hasthinapuram Bus Stop 7.45 AM 44000 

MEPZ 7.55 AM 44000 

Gandhi Road 7.58 AM 44000 

MRF Tambaram 8.00 AM 44000 

E Sait Biryani 8.05 AM 44000 

Reymonds 8.10 AM 44000 

Old Tambaram - Kulam 8.12 AM 44000 

By Pass ( Signal ) - Ring Road 8.15 AM 44000 

Krishna Nagar 8.16 AM 44000 

Sunnambu Kaalvai 8.18 AM 44000 

Saidhanya School 8.20 AM 44000 

BSACIST 8.30 AM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Contact:-  

 

 Mr.M.S.Mohammed Askar Hussain +91 99 40 10 71 85 
Assistant Manager (Transport) & MIS Coordinator in Estate Office 
 

 Mr. M.Noorul Ameen + 73 97 78 80 32 

Fleet  Executive 

 

 

 

 

 

 


